Bonne Fete Maman
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Bonne Fete Maman

O

n

Trame 81 x 43

Zone de dessin 14.7 x
13.5x
11.6 x
10.1 x

Bois de rose
L] Peau rosée
Variation brume

DMC
223
224
3364

7.8cm
7.2cm
6.1cm
5.4 cm

de 55 pts/10cm
de 60 pts/10cm
de 70 pts/10cm
de 80 pts/10cm
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